Lewes Downland 5 Mile 2019

Place Time Name

OWoOoONOOUTD WN

uuuuuuuuuuununuu b DDADDDDDDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNDNNNRNDNDRNDNRERFERF 2 2 2 92 92 92 2
OooONOCTCU PN WNEFHFOUOVUONODUDPMNWNEFHFOOONODUUDdNWNEF,FOUOONOOUDRNNWNHFHOOONOULD,WNEO

0:34:01 WELTON, Bobby
0:35:52 TAYLOR, Kitty
0:35:55 HARPER, Ashton
0:36:31 GREENHOUGH, Lucy
0:36:38 DOWLING, Carl
0:36:50 LAMBERT, Nick
0:36:53 PIPPARD, Paul
0:37:19 GREEN, Richard
0:38:19 ARSCOTT, Jack
0:38:46 HILDER, Ian
0:40:08 JARRETT, Suzanne
0:40:10 THOMPSON, Karen
0:40:16 PAGE, Bob

0:40:46 PATEN, Taryn
0:40:52 LITTLE, John
0:41:15 MORSE, Karen
0:41:39 GORDON, Ed
0:41:47 GRIJSEELS, Dori
0:42:06 INSALL-REID, Harry
0:42:15 LANGLEY, Peter
0:42:21 GILLINGHAM, Michael
0:42:42 MOCKRIDGE, Teresa
0:42:56 SWALLOW, Michael
0:43:10 WALLIS, Peter
0:43:15 PERRIS, Andy
0:43:17 MORRISON, Lucy
0:43:19 LAY, Andrew
0:44:00 CASS, Stephen
0:44:18 FINE, Juliet

0:44:41 SLATTERY, Kate
0:44:44 GIRAUDEAU, Jean-Pierre
0:44:52 SLATTERY, Ellen
0:45:12 GODFRY, Tracy
0:45:34 WU, Yan

0:45:43 RICHARDS, David
0:45:58 HYND, Kate

0:46:06 LEWIS, Stacey
0:46:08 JOHNSON, Kathy
0:46:09 SPENCER, James
0:47:12 INGRAM, Andrea
0:47:16 CLOVER, William
0:47:19 LAST, Shane
0:47:43 ROGERS, Laura
0:47:48 STUBBERFIELD, Sian
0:47:56 TRUMAN, Helen
0:48:18 DONOHUE, Theresa
0:48:34 VAUGHAN, Jill
0:49:48 AUSTIN, Zoe
0:49:50 COWLEY, Anna
0:49:56 HOLT, Laura
0:49:56 CALLW, Laurent
0:50:48 SMITH, Josephine
0:51:27 SHERRINGTON, Andrew
0:51:31 FEDITER, Mike
0:51:36 WAINRIGHT, Sophie
0:51:39 SIM, Lisa

0:52:30 SPENCE, Valerie
0:52:31 PARKER, Caroline
0:52:38 ROBERTS, Alan

Team

Lewes

Lewes

Lewes
Lewes

Haywards Heath Harriers

Lancing Eagles RC
Lewes

Heathfield RRC
Haywards Heath Harriers
Lewes

Lewes

Arena 80 AC
Lewes
Marolle

Lewes

Lewes

Wadhurst Runners
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Lingfield RC

Lewes
Lewes

Marolle
Crowborough Runners

Lewes

Eastbourne Rovers AC

Eastbourne Rovers AC

Cat

Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men

EntrantNo

379
388
292
328
377
310
287
298
299
288
252
323
295
300
293
270
297
304
284
341
276
289
345
260
282
373
383
286
311
277
351
278

89
359
307
365
285
303
265
329
263
324
291
301
273
271
257
258
366
367
346
302
255
378
356
274
259
264
362



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

0:53:00 DARTON-MOORE, Ellie
0:53:07 SHAW, Kira

0:53:30 TRIMBEE, Olivia

0:55:02 BATES, Richard

0:55:18 KEARNEY, Jade

0:55:37 CORNFORTH, Naomi Ellen
0:55:37 CRAWFORD, Catherine
0:55:40 COOPER, Jim

0:55:42 COLE, Sarah

0:56:18 GASS, Barry

0:57:46 DARTON, Caroline
0:59:20 VILLALONGA, Carol
0:59:28 POMMIER, Thierry
0:59:32 GASS, Josephine

1:00:55 PEARSON, Sarah

1:01:21 PEARSON, Graham
1:03:46 KUYPERS, Elias

1:03:46 GRZYB-KUYPERS, Grazyna

Haywards Heath Harriers

Crawley Saints & Sinners

Lewes
Lewes
Marolle

Lewes
Maidstone Harriers

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women

283
305

85
296

44
338
290
308
281
253
261
309
348
254
369
306
266
267



