## Lewes Downland 5 Mile 2019

Lewes Downland 5 Mile 2019							
Place	Time	Name	Team	Cat	<b>EntrantNo</b>		
1		WELTON, Bobby	<u>- outri</u>	Senior Men	379		
2		TAYLOR, Kitty	Lewes	Senior Women	388		
- 3		HARPER, Ashton		Senior Men	292		
4		GREENHOUGH, Lucy		Senior Women	328		
5		DOWLING, Carl	Lewes	Senior Men	377		
6		LAMBERT, Nick		Senior Men	310		
7		PIPPARD, Paul		Senior Men	287		
8		GREEN, Richard		Senior Men	298		
9		ARSCOTT, Jack	Lewes	Senior Men	299		
10		HILDER, Ian	Lewes	Senior Men	288		
11		JARRETT, Suzanne		Senior Women	252		
12		THOMPSON, Karen	Haywards Heath Harriers	Senior Women	323		
13		PAGE, Bob	,	Senior Men	295		
14		PATEN, Taryn		Senior Women	300		
15		LITTLE, John	Lancing Eagles RC	Senior Men	293		
16		MORSE, Karen	Lewes	Senior Women	270		
17		GORDON, Ed		Senior Men	297		
18		GRIJSEELS, Dori		Senior Women	304		
19		INSALL-REID, Harry		Senior Men	284		
20		LANGLEY, Peter		Senior Men	341		
21		GILLINGHAM, Michael	Heathfield RRC	Senior Men	276		
22		MOCKRIDGE, Teresa	Haywards Heath Harriers	Senior Women	289		
23		SWALLOW, Michael	Lewes	Senior Men	345		
24		WALLIS, Peter		Senior Men	260		
25		PERRIS, Andy	Lewes	Senior Men	282		
26		MORRISON, Lucy		Senior Women	373		
27		LAY, Andrew		Senior Men	383		
28		CASS, Stephen		Senior Men	286		
29		FINE, Juliet	Arena 80 AC	Senior Women	311		
30		SLATTERY, Kate	Lewes	Senior Women	277		
31		GIRAUDEAU, Jean-Pierre	Marolle	Senior Men	351		
32	0:44:52	SLATTERY, Ellen		Senior Women	278		
33	0:45:12	GODFRY, Tracy		Senior Women	89		
34	0:45:34	WU, Yan	Lewes	Senior Women	359		
35	0:45:43	RICHARDS, David		Senior Men	307		
36	0:45:58	HYND, Kate		Senior Women	365		
37	0:46:06	LEWIS, Stacey		Senior Women	285		
38	0:46:08	JOHNSON, Kathy		Senior Women	303		
39	0:46:09	SPENCER, James		Senior Men	265		
40	0:47:12	INGRAM, Andrea	Lewes	Senior Women	329		
41	0:47:16	CLOVER, William		Senior Men	263		
42	0:47:19	LAST, Shane	Wadhurst Runners	Senior Men	324		
43	0:47:43	ROGERS, Laura		Senior Women	291		
44	0:47:48	STUBBERFIELD, Sian		Senior Women	301		
45	0:47:56	TRUMAN, Helen	Eastbourne Rovers AC	Senior Women	273		
46	0:48:18	DONOHUE, Theresa	Lingfield RC	Senior Women	271		
47	0:48:34	VAUGHAN, Jill	Lewes	Senior Women	257		
48	0:49:48	AUSTIN, Zoe	Lewes	Senior Women	258		
49	0:49:50	COWLEY, Anna		Senior Women	366		
50	0:49:56	HOLT, Laura		Senior Women	367		
51	0:49:56	CALLW, Laurent	Marolle	Senior Men	346		
52	0:50:48	SMITH, Josephine	Crowborough Runners	Senior Women	302		
53	0:51:27	SHERRINGTON, Andrew		Senior Men	255		
54	0:51:31	FEDITER, Mike	Lewes	Senior Men	378		
55	0:51:36	WAINRIGHT, Sophie		Senior Women	356		
56	0:51:39	SIM, Lisa	Eastbourne Rovers AC	Senior Women	274		
57	0:52:30	SPENCE, Valerie		Senior Women	259		
58	0:52:31	PARKER, Caroline		Senior Women	264		
59	0:52:38	ROBERTS, Alan	Eastbourne Rovers AC	Senior Men	362		

60	0:53:00 DARTON-MOORE, Ellie		Senior Women	283
61	0:53:07 SHAW, Kira		Senior Women	305
62	0:53:30 TRIMBEE, Olivia		Senior Women	85
63	0:55:02 BATES, Richard	Haywards Heath Harriers	Senior Men	296
64	0:55:18 KEARNEY, Jade		Senior Women	44
65	0:55:37 CORNFORTH, Naomi Ellen		Senior Women	338
66	0:55:37 CRAWFORD, Catherine		Senior Women	290
67	0:55:40 COOPER, Jim		Senior Men	308
68	0:55:42 COLE, Sarah	Crawley Saints & Sinners	Senior Women	281
69	0:56:18 GASS, Barry		Senior Men	253
70	0:57:46 DARTON, Caroline	Lewes	Senior Women	261
71	0:59:20 VILLALONGA, Carol	Lewes	Senior Women	309
72	0:59:28 POMMIER, Thierry	Marolle	Senior Men	348
73	0:59:32 GASS, Josephine		Senior Women	254
74	1:00:55 PEARSON, Sarah	Lewes	Senior Women	369
75	1:01:21 PEARSON, Graham	Maidstone Harriers	Senior Men	306
76	1:03:46 KUYPERS, Elias		Senior Men	266
77	1:03:46 GRZYB-KUYPERS, Grazyna		Senior Women	267